
  Character name GenderSpecies OriginAge Occupation

STR ___
CON  ___
DEX  ___
INT  ___
WIL ___
CHA  ___

Size Class
Might
Strike Rank
Encumbrance
Exertion Points
Move

Agility   (CON+DEX)

 Traits

Raw +30 50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

Opening 
SR

Channelling/Holiness

Notes
SR to 

Att/Def
Damage

Parry/
Range

Toughness

/
/
/
/
/

 Wounds & Consequences

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0

 Permanent Consequences

Motivations Powers, Gadgets & other

Close Combat          (DEX+STR)

 Traits

Raw +30

Communication (CHA+INT)

 Traits

Raw +30

Concentration (INT+WIL)

 Traits

Raw +30

Craft   (DEX+INT)

 Traits

Raw +30

Drive   (DEX+INT)

 Traits

Raw +30

Knowledge       (INT x2)

 Traits

Raw +30

Weapon
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Perception   (INT+WIL)

 Traits

Raw +30

Perform        (CHA x2)

 Traits

Raw +30

Pilot   (DEX+INT)

 Traits

Raw +30

Ranged Combat       (DEX x2)

 Traits

Raw +30

Ride    (DEX+WIL)

 Traits

Raw +30

Stealth  (DEX+INT)

 Traits

Raw +30

Survival  (INT+CON)

 Traits

Raw +30

/

AP/
Cov

Toughness

/
/
/
/
/
/

AP/
Cov
/
/
/
/
/
/

Location

R Leg
L Leg
Body
R Arm
L Arm
Head

d6/
d8
1
2

3,7,8
4
5
6

Inventory

Hand Carried

 Belt

 Packed
 
 

Hidden

Points
Strike 
Rank

Operate  (DEX+INT)

 Traits

Raw +30

 Traits

Raw +30

Exertion 




